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Branch: Mechanical Engineering   Passed out Year: 2017 

S.N. Name of the Alumni USN 
Passed 

out year 
Email ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non 

Member) 

1 Deshmane Bharateshvar 2HN09ME008 2017 
deshmanebharat003@gmail.co

m 
Member 

2 Amit Chougule 2HN10ME004 2017   Member 
3 Sagar Sanjay Shinde 2HN10ME062 2017   Member 
4 Shivaprasad J. Shiagiri 2HN10ME070 2017   Member 
5 Aditya Gadvi M. 2HN11ME022 2017 adityagadvi@gmail.com Member 
6 Kokitkar Sachitanand Suresh 2HN11ME037 2017 ksachitanand@gmail.com Member 
7 Mathukade Manoj Mahadev 2HN11ME054 2017   Member 
8 Bhooshan B Janaj 2HN12ME018 2017   Member 
9 Mohammadshoaib Banadar 2HN12ME048 2017 shoaibbanadar@gmail.com Member 
10 Bhushan Powar 2HN12ME061 2017 bhushan.powar3@gmail.com Member 
11 Rahul Appasab Kothiwale 2HN12ME068 2017 rahulkothiwae143@gmail.com Member 
12 Rohit Potadar 2HN12ME076 2017   Member 
13 Shivaprasad Kotagi 2HN12ME092 2017   Member 
14 Mustaqahmed Honyal 2HN12ME413 2017 mustaq14honyal@gmail.com Member 
15 Aathma H O 2HN13ME002 2017 aathmashamanur@gmail.com Member 
16 Ajari Ashish Suresh 2HN13ME004 2017 ashishajari24@gmail.com Member 
17 Akshay Koti 2HN13ME005 2017 akshaykkblh@gmail.com Member 
18 Akshay S Shivagol 2HN13ME007 2017 ashivagol@gmail.com Member 

19 
Akshay Ravasaheb 

Shimpukade 
2HN13ME008 2017 

akshay.shimpukade@rediffmail.

com 
Member 

20 Amar Baad 2HN13ME009 2017 amarbaad123@gmail.com Member 
21 Amar J. Tashildar 2HN13ME010 2017 amartash494@gmail.com Member 
22 Amit Patil 2HN13ME011 2017 asdfamit011@gmail.com Member 
23 Amol Abhimanyu Patil 2HN13ME012 2017 pakshay022@gmail.com Member 

24 Anand Kareppagol 2HN13ME013 2017 
ramdurghulkundask@gmail.co

m 
Member 

25 Anil B Mane 2HN13ME015 2017 anilmane99862@gmail.com Member 
26 Atish R Hirekodi 2HN13ME016 2017 atishhirekodi@gmail.com Member 
27 Deepak K. Auranale 2HN13ME017 2017 auranaledeepak@gmail.com Member 
28 Balasab V Shinde 2HN13ME019 2017 balasabshinde9248@gmail.com Member 
29 Bharamappa Donawad 2HN13ME020 2017 bnd9480@gmail.com Member 

30 
Bharatesh Bhimanna 

Magadumm 
2HN13ME021 2017 bharatesh1995@gmail.com Member 

31 Bhimagouda Patil 2HN13ME022 2017 
bhimagoudapatil143@gmail.co

m 
Member 

32 Bhimanagoud Nemagoud 2HN13ME023 2017 
Bhimanagoudnemagoud@gmail

.com 
Member 

33 Chetan Babagonda Arage 2HN13ME024 2017 chetan41995@gmail.com Member 
34 Chetan Irappa Banakar 2HN13ME025 2017 chetanib002@gmail.com Member 
35 Chetan Mathad 2HN13ME026 2017 chetan.mathad143@gmail.com Member 
36 Chetan.S.Padmannavar 2HN13ME027 2017 chetansammed@gmail.com Member 

37 Chetankumar A Mudashi 2HN13ME029 2017 
chetankumarmudashi@gmail.co

m 
Member 

38 Pranav Desai  2HN13ME030 2017 mrpranavdesai@gmail.com Member 
39 Dhekale Sourabh S. 2HN13ME031 2017 sourabhdhekale031@gmail.com Member 
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40 Gajendra  Boragalli 2HN13ME032 2017   Member 
41 Vishwas Gavade 2HN13ME033 2017 vishwasgavade58@gmail.com Member 
42 Girish Boragalli 2HN13ME034 2017 girishboragalli@gmail.com Member 
43 Girish Tawadare 2HN13ME035 2017 tawadaregirish24@gmail.com Member 

44 Guruprasad Basavraj Kumbar 2HN13ME036 2017 
guruprasadkumbar489@gmail.c

om 
Member 

45 Harish K Patil 2HN13ME037 2017 harishpatil051@gmail.com Member 
46 Irafan.D.Nadaf 2HN13ME038 2017 idnadaf9743@gmail.com Member 
47 Jitesh Shashikant Patil 2HN13ME040 2017 jiteshpatil601@gmail.com Member 
48 Jyoti D Naik 2HN13ME041 2017 jyotinaik0806@gmail.com Member 
49 Kaza Aminuddin Dafedar 2HN13ME042 2017 ameendafedar@gmail.com Member 
50 Kiran S Naik 2HN13ME043 2017 kirannaik712@gmail.com Member 
51 Kishor Mohangekar 2HN13ME044 2017 kishorm044@gmail.com Member 
52 Abhishek M. Kumbhar 2HN13ME045 2017   Member 

53 Lagamanna S Demannavar 2HN13ME046 2017 
lagamannademannavar@gmail.c

om 
Member 

54 Lakkappa Hattaraki 2HN13ME047 2017 lakkappa2017@gmail.com Member 

55 
Laxman Timmanna 

Hunasikatti 
2HN13ME049 2017 laxmanth73@gmail.com Member 

56 Mahantesh B Kamate 2HN13ME050 2017 mahanteshbkamate@gmail.com Member 
57 Mahesh Goudar 2HN13ME051 2017 maheshgoudarblh@gmail.com Member 
58 Malagoud Patil 2HN13ME052 2017 malagoudapatil7@gmail.com Member 
59 Malagoud Patil 2HN13ME053 2017 spmalagoud@gmail.com Member 

60 
Mallikarjun Mahadev 

Kumbhar 
2HN13ME054 2017 

mallikarjunkumbhar999@gmail.

com 
Member 

61 Manjunath Kumbar 2HN13ME055 2017 
manjunathsrkumbar@gmail.co

m 
Member 

62 Manjunath Kundanagar 2HN13ME056 2017 
kundanagarmanjunath@gmail.c

om 
Member 

63 Mativant Vadegol 2HN13ME059 2017 Mativadegol9@gmail.com Member 
64 Museb R. Mulla 2HN13ME061 2017 museb.mulla62@gmail.com Member 

65 Naveen S. Rayanagoudar 2HN13ME062 2017 
naveenrayanagoudar@gmail.co

m 
Member 

66 Nayeem Patel 2HN13ME063 2017 nayeemap91@gmail.com Member 
67 Nikhil Sankpal 2HN13ME064 2017   Member 
68 Nitin Magadum S 2HN13ME065 2017 kumarnitin.nm@gmail.com Member 
69 Prashant Jogin 2HN13ME066 2017 joginprashant@gmail.com Member 
70 Prashant  Talawar 2HN13ME067 2017   Member 
71 Praveen Nandgaon 2HN13ME068 2017 praveenbn31@gmail.com Member 
72 Praveen Holeppagol 2HN13ME069 2017 pholeppagol@gmail.com Member 
73 Praveen Totagi 2HN13ME070 2017 praveentotagicool@gmail.com Member 
74 Pujari Manish Sanmitra 2HN13ME071 2017 manishpujari08@gmail.com Member 
75 Rahul Hirekude 2HN13ME072 2017 rahulhirikude111@gmail.com Member 
76 Rahul Raj 2HN13ME073 2017 akra.raj@gmail.com Member 
77 Rajesh Patil 2HN13ME074 2017   Member 
78 Ramesh B. Khot 2HN13ME075 2017 rmshkhot@gmail.com Member 
79 Ravikiran Rudrapur 2HN13ME076 2017 ravikiranrudrapur@gmail.com Member 
80 Rohit Umesh Dalawai 2HN13ME078 2017 rohihero6@gmail.com Member 
81 Sachin Kadappa Hanchanali 2HN13ME079 2017 sachinhanchinali@gmail.com Member 
82 Sachin S Tavagad 2HN13ME080 2017 sachintavagad080@gmail.com Member 

83 Sadashiv Nandanikar 2HN13ME081 2017 
nandanikar.sadashiv@gmail.co

m 
Member 
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84 Sagar R. Sajjan 2HN13ME082 2017 sagarrsajjan@gmail.com Member 

85 Sagar Rayannavar 2HN13ME083 2017 
sagar1994rayannavar@gmail.co

m 
Member 

86 
Sammed Sanjay 

Padmannavar 
2HN13ME085 2017 

sammedpadmannavar@gmail.co

m 
Member 

87 Santosh Kanade 2HN13ME086 2017 santoshkanade086@gmail.com Member 
88 Shankar Miraje 2HN13ME087 2017 shankarips979@gmail.com Member 
89 Shankar Y. Teli 2HN13ME088 2017 shankartelimdl@gmail.com Member 
90 Sharanappa K 2HN13ME089 2017 sharanavali1234@gmail.com Member 
91 Shareef Nadaf 2HN13ME090 2017 shareefnadaf001@gmail.com Member 
92 Shashank Ugare 2HN13ME091 2017 shashankugare108@gmail.com Member 
93 Shashikant Patil 2HN13ME092 2017 shashikantpatil225@gmail.com Member 

94 Shivalingeshwar Chendake 2HN13ME093 2017 
shivalingeshwar212@gmail.co

m 
Member 

95 Shivanand Gurappa Godikatti 2HN13ME095 2017 shivugodikatti375@gmail.com Member 
96 Shivanand Karihole 2HN13ME096 2017 shivanandk68@gmail.com Member 
97 Shivaraj Akkivat 2HN13ME097 2017 akkishivaraj303@gmail.com Member 
98 Shivaraj Kalkutagi 2HN13ME098 2017 shivukalkutagi123@gmail.com Member 

99 Shivaraj Magadum 2HN13ME099 2017 
shivarajmagadum15@gmail.co

m 
Member 

100 Somashekhar Ganangatti 2HN13ME103 2017 somashekharbg100@gmail.com Member 
101 Sonal Subhash Kumbhar 2HN13ME104 2017 sonal.kumbhar03@gmail.com Member 
102 Suraj Uday Patil 2HN13ME105 2017 galagalesuraj180@gmail.com Member 

103 Suraj.S.Shebannavar 2HN13ME106 2017 
suraj.shebannavar18@gmail.co

m 
Member 

104 Tejas Shinde 2HN13ME107 2017 shindetejasb@gmail.com Member 
105 Tousif Hujare 2HN13ME108 2017 tousifhujare@gmail.com Member 
106 Uday Navhi 2HN13ME109 2017 udaynavhi7777@gmail.com Member 
107 Umesh Kuntagol 2HN13ME110 2017 umeshrspk6@gmail.com Member 
108 Umesh Phulare 2HN13ME111 2017 phulareumesh@gmail.com Member 
109 Vinay Nerli 2HN13ME113 2017 nerli.vinay@gmail.com Member 

110 Vinayak M Rajannavar 2HN13ME114 2017 
vinayakrajannavar369@gmail.c

om 
Member 

111 Vinod Galatage 2HN13ME116 2017 vinodgalatage@gmail.com Member 
112 Vinod S Ginimuge 2HN13ME117 2017 ginimugevinod@gmail.com Member 
113 Vinod A Kupati 2HN13ME118 2017 vinodkupati143@gmail.com Member 
114 Vishal Balasab Hosure 2HN13ME119 2017 vishalhosure@gmail.com Member 
115 Vishwanath Vijay Jadhav 2HN13ME120 2017 vishwajadhav144@gmail.com Member 
116 Prathamesh Kamble 2HN13ME413 2017 prathamk6927@gmail.com Member 
117 Somanath Patil 2HN13ME423 2017 somanathpatil25@gmail.com Member 
118 Akshaykumar Kurale 2HN14ME400 2017 kurale.akshay@yahoo.com Member 

119 Anand S. Magadum 2HN14ME401 2017 
anandmagadum7744@gmail.co

m 
Member 

120 Aparaj Madhale 2HN14ME402 2017 Aparajmadhale@yahoo.com Member 
121 B Kirankumar Badiger 2HN14ME403 2017 bkiran464@gmail.com Member 
122 Bahubali Khanapuri 2HN14ME404 2017 khanapuribahubali@gmail.com Member 
123 Bhushan Khot 2HN14ME405 2017   Member 
124 Chaitan M Patil 2HN14ME406 2017 patilchetan747@gmail.com Member 

125 Dhanyakumar Bindage 2HN14ME407 2017 
bindagedhanyakumar@gmail.co

m 
Member 

126 Jayadev Honnaik 2HN14ME408 2017   Member 
127 Kashinath M Chavhan 2HN14ME409 2017 kashinathchavan1995@gmail.co Member 
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m 

128 Manjunath R Kamakeri 2HN14ME411 2017 
KAMAKERI888@GMAIL.CO

M 
Member 

129 Nagaraj S Pattar 2HN14ME412 2017 nagarajpattar141@gmail.com Member 
130 Naveen S Yaligar 2HN14ME413 2017 naveen.yaligar95@gmail.com Member 
131 Nikhil Bidari Madiwalappa 2HN14ME414 2017 nikhilbidari33@gmail.com Member 
132 Nitin Balasaheb Magadum 2HN14ME415 2017 nitinmagadum108@gmail.com Member 
133 Nitin Magannavar 2HN14ME416 2017 s.nitinmagannavar@gmail.com Member 
134 Ramesh Uppar 2HN14ME417 2017   Member 

135 
Ramkrishna Ravindra 

Kumare 
2HN14ME418 2017 

ramkrishnakumare55@gmail.co

m 
Member 

136 Samiulla.K.Shaikh 2HN14ME420 2017 samiks786@gmail.com Member 

137 
Shivaramegouda S 

Mudigoudra 
2HN14ME421 2017 Shivaramegouda5@gmail.com Member 

138 Sunil D Naikar 2HN14ME422 2017 Suni143.m@gmail.com Member 
139 Suraj Dinakar Surve 2HN14ME423 2017 surajsurve40@gmail.com Member 
140 Vinayak Patil 2HN14ME424 2017 Vinayakpatil.vp22@gmail.com Member 
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